ESB-PEB-7701VLA   62
PEB-7701VLA
Industrial ATX motherboard based on
Intel® Pentium® 4 / Celeron® processor
with VGA/LAN/Audio
FEATURES
n Intel® socket 478 Pentium® 4 or Celeron®
   processor up to 3.06GHz or Intel® Pentium® 4

Industrial ATX motherboard on Intel® Pentium® 4/
Celeron® processor with VGA / Lan / Audio
ORDERING GUIDE
AGP for ADD Card
COM2
Audio
LAN+USB x2
USB x2 PIO+COM1+VGA
PS/2 K/B & Mouse
ATX powerIDE x2
System Indicator
ICH 4
Intel® 845GV
DDR 184-pin DIMM
Socket 478
FDD
Slim type FDD
PCI slot x6
RS-232/422/485
COM3
RS-232/422/485
COM4
USB x2